St. Mary Hales Corners 2008 Volleyball Tournament

Grade Date Game Times
5" Grade: Mon. Oct. 13 5:30, 6:15, 7:00, 7:45
Wed. Oct. 15 5:00, 6:00, 7:00, 8:00
Finals Fri. Oct 17 6:00, 7:00, 8:00
6" Grade: Tues. Oct. 14 5:30, 6:15, 7:00, 7:45
Thurs. Oct. 16 5:00, 6:00, 7:00, 8:00
Finals Sat. Oct 18 6:00, 7:00, 8:00
7" Grade*: Mon. Oct. 20 5:30, 6:15, 7:00, 7:45
Wed. Oct. 22 5:00, 6:00, 7:00, 8:00
Finals Fri. Oct 24 6:00, 7:00, 8:00
8" Grade*: Tues. Oct. 21 5:30, 6:15, 7:00, 7:45
Thurs. Oct. 23 5:00, 6:00, 7:00, 8:00
Finals Sat. Oct 25 6:00, 7:00, 8:00

* A-teams or 1-team schools must have an under .500 record

Why:
e Each team guaranteed 2 matches; Double Elimination
Format
e Trophies awarded to 1%, 2", 3", and Consolation
Champion
e Medals to be awarded to all participants not receiving a
trophy

Place: St. Mary Community Center
9520 West Forest Home Avenue, Hales Corners

Fees: $125.00 — payable to “St. Mary HC Athletic Assoc.”
Checks due Oct. 1 to: Karen Freibergs

4471 South 116™ Street

Greenfield, WI 53228

Please send the Tournament Roster (see next page) to :
mfreibergs@wi.rr.com
(This form is also available at www.stmaryathletics.com under
the Volleyball link)

Questions: email (mfreibergs @wi.rr.com) or call Karen
Freibergs at 414-214-4767 (days) or 414-327-4788 (evenings)




St. Mary Hales Corners Tournament Roster
(Submit with Entry Fee Check to Tournament Coordinator)

School:
Team Nickname: Grade

Head Coach:
Name
Address

Phone
Email

League Your Team Is In:
Division: Standings: Wins Losses

Team Roster

Name Uniform
Number
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Please list any schedule conflicts:

Note: In respect to other teams, we are unable to accept
schedule requests less than 10 days prior to the tournament
start date.



